
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A4

Date: 2015/6/2 Sheet    of
File: E:\ \..\StepMotor.SchDoc Drawn By:

OA1

OA2

OA1

OA2
OA1
OA1

OA2
OA2

VSA

BRA

SR
A

5V
O

U
T

M
IS

O
M

O
SI

SC
K

G
N

D
C

S
EN C

LK
SR

B

OB1

OB2
OB2

OB1

OB2
OB2

VSB

OB1
OB1
BRB

V
H

S
V

STS
T_

A
N

A
SG

_T
ST

G
N

D

D
IR

ST
EP

TS
T_

M
O

D
E

G
N

D

C2
10uF/50V

GND

GND

C1
100nF/50V

C5

10uF/50V

C6
470nF

C3
100nF/50V

C4

10uF/50v

VIN

VINVIN

GND GND

GND

V
C

C
_I

O
5V

O
U

T

Green

Yellow Yellow

Green

Red

8050 80508050

8550
R11

100k_5%

R16
560R_5%

R10

10k_5%

R19
560R_5%

R12

10k_5%

R18
560R_5%

R14

10k_5%

R17
560R_5%

R13

10k_5%R15
560R_5%

GND

5VOUT

GND

5V 5V

GNDGND

5V5V

GND

STEP DIR

EN

SG_TST
GND

VIN

C9
1uF/25v

C7
100nF/50V

1

2
J5

VIN

GND

5V

D S

G

Q5 AOL1718

DZ1
MM3Z10V

D2

SS34

D1 SS34

VIN1
VIN

1

2

3

4

J4
OA1

OA2

OB1

OB2

1

2

3

4

5

J1

EN

STEP

DIR

SG_TST

CS

1
IOREF 2
RESEF 3

3V 4
5V 5

GND2 6
GND1 7

VIN 8

A0 9
A1 10
A2 11
A3 12
A4 13
A5 14D015

D116

D217

D318

D419

D520

D621

D722

D823

D924

D1025

D11/MOSI26

D12/MISO27

D13/SCK28

GND29

AREF30

SDA31

SCL32

A
R

D
U

IN
O

U1

Arduino UNO

SCK
MISO

MOSI

CS

R7

0.15R

R9
10R_5%

R4 100K_5%

R8
10R_5%

R6

0.15R

R3 1K_5%

R2 100K_5%

R1 100K_5%

5VOUT

VIN1

23
34

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35363738394041424344

U2

TMC260-AP

5V

1 2
3 4
5 6

P2

ICSP

5V

GND

K1
KEY

R5
10k_5%

GND

REST

REST

DIR
STEP 12

34
56
78
910

1112

P1

MHDR2X6

J2

BRA

J3

BRB

GND GND

GND

GND

Veyron 1X2A

C8
100uF/50V

PIC101 PIC102

COC1

PIC201

PIC202
COC2 PIC301

PIC302
COC3

PIC401 PIC402

COC4

PIC501 PIC502

COC5

PIC601 PIC602

COC6

PIC701

PIC702
COC7

PIC801

PIC802
COC8

PIC901

PIC902
COC9

PID101 PID102

COD1

PID201 PID202

COD2

PIDZ101PIDZ102
CODZ1

PIJ101

PIJ102

PIJ103

PIJ104

PIJ105

COJ1

PIJ201

PIJ202

COJ2

PIJ301

PIJ302

COJ3
PIJ401

PIJ402

PIJ403

PIJ404

COJ4

PIJ501

PIJ502

COJ5

PIK101

PIK102

COK1

PILED101

PILED102

COLED1
PILED201

PILED202

COLED2
PILED301

PILED302

COLED3

PILED401

PILED402

COLED4

PILED501

PILED502

COLED5

PIP101PIP102

PIP103PIP104

PIP105PIP106

PIP107PIP108

PIP109PIP1010

PIP1011PIP1012

COP1

PIP201 PIP202

PIP203 PIP204

PIP205 PIP206

COP2

PIQ101

PIQ102

PIQ103
COQ1

PIQ201

PIQ202

PIQ203
COQ2

PIQ301

PIQ302

PIQ303
COQ3

PIQ401

PIQ402

PIQ403
COQ4

PIQ50D

PIQ50G
PIQ50S

COQ5

PIR101 PIR102

COR1
PIR201 PIR202

COR2
PIR301 PIR302

COR3

PIR401PIR402

COR4

PIR501

PIR502
COR5

PIR601 PIR602

COR6
PIR701 PIR702

COR7

PIR801

PIR802

COR8

PIR901

PIR902
COR9

PIR1001 PIR1002

COR10

PIR1101

PIR1102
COR11

PIR1201 PIR1202

COR12
PIR1301 PIR1302

COR13
PIR1401 PIR1402

COR14

PIR1501

PIR1502
COR15

PIR1601

PIR1602
COR16

PIR1701

PIR1702
COR17

PIR1801

PIR1802
COR18

PIR1901

PIR1902 COR19

PIU101

PIU102

PIU103

PIU104

PIU105

PIU106

PIU107

PIU108

PIU109

PIU1010

PIU1011

PIU1012

PIU1013

PIU1014PIU1015

PIU1016

PIU1017

PIU1018

PIU1019

PIU1020

PIU1021

PIU1022

PIU1023

PIU1024

PIU1025

PIU1026

PIU1027

PIU1028

PIU1029

PIU1030

PIU1031

PIU1032

COU1

PIU201

PIU202

PIU203

PIU204

PIU205

PIU206

PIU207

PIU208

PIU209

PIU2010
PIU2011

PIU2012 PIU2013 PIU2014 PIU2015 PIU2016 PIU2017 PIU2018 PIU2019 PIU2020 PIU2021 PIU2022
PIU2023

PIU2024

PIU2025

PIU2026

PIU2027

PIU2028

PIU2029

PIU2030

PIU2031

PIU2032

PIU2033

PIU2034PIU2035PIU2036PIU2037PIU2038PIU2039PIU2040PIU2041PIU2042PIU2043PIU2044 COU2

PIC901

PILED101 PILED201 PILED301

PIP202

PIQ102

PIR502
PIU105

PIC202

PIC601

PILED401

PIR401

PIU2013

PIU2040 NL5VOUT

PIJ201

PIR602 PIR802

PIU209
NLBRA

PIJ301

PIR701

PIR902

PIU2025
NLBRB

PIJ105

PIP106

PIP108

PIP1010

PIP1012

PIR402

PIU2018

NLC\S\

NLCLK

PIJ101

PIP102

PIR101

PIR1401

PIU2041

NLDIR

PIJ103 PIR301

PIR1001

PIU2019

NLE\N\

PIC102PIC201

PIC401 PIC502

PIC602

PIC701 PIC802

PIC902

PIDZ101

PIJ202 PIJ302

PIK102
PIP206

PIQ50S

PIR102

PIR202

PIR302

PIR601 PIR702

PIR1501

PIR1601 PIR1701 PIR1801
PIR1901

PIU106

PIU107

PIU1029PIU2017 PIU2021

PIU2039PIU2043PIU2044

NLGND

NLTST0MODE

PIP201
PIU2014 NLMISO

PIP204

PIU2015
NLMOSI

PID101PIJ502 PIR1102

PIDZ102

PIQ50G
PIR1101

PIJ501

PIQ50D

PILED102
PIQ203

PILED202
PIQ303

PILED302
PIQ403PILED402

PIR1502 PILED501
PIQ103

PILED502
PIR1902

PIP101
PIU1019

PIP103 PIU1020
PIP105

PIU1021
PIP107

PIU1022PIP109

PIU1023

PIP1011

PIU1024

PIQ101PIR1002

PIQ201PIR1202

PIQ202
PIR1602

PIQ301PIR1302

PIQ302
PIR1702

PIQ401PIR1402

PIQ402
PIR1802

PIU101

PIU102

PIU104

PIU109

PIU1010

PIU1011

PIU1012

PIU1013

PIU1014PIU1015

PIU1016

PIU1017

PIU1018

PIU1025

PIU1026

PIU1027

PIU1028

PIU1030

PIU1031

PIU1032

PIU201

PIU2020

PIU2033

PIU2034

PIJ401

PIU202

PIU203

PIU207

PIU208 NLOA1

PIJ402

PIU205

PIU206

PIU2010
PIU2011

NLOA2

PIJ403

PIU2026

PIU2027

PIU2031

PIU2032

NLOB1

PIJ404

PIU2023

PIU2024

PIU2028

PIU2029

NLOB2PIK101

PIP205

PIR501
PIU103

NLREST

PIP203

PIU2016
NLSCK

PIJ104

PIR1201

PIU2038
NLSG0TST

PIR801 PIU2012NLSRA PIR901
PIU2022NLSRB

PIJ102

PIP104

PIR201

PIR1301

PIU2042

NLSTEP

PIU2037
NLTST0ANA PIC302

PIU2035
NLVHS

PIC101

PIC301

PIC402 PIC501

PIC702 PIC801PID102

PID202

PIU204 PIU2030

PIU2036

NLVSA NLVSB

PID201

PIU108

NLVIN1

NLVS


	Schematic Prints of StepMotor.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	StepMotor.SchDoc
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	C6
	C6-1
	C6-2

	C7
	C7-1
	C7-2

	C8
	C8-1
	C8-2

	C9
	C9-1
	C9-2

	D1
	D1-1
	D1-2

	D2
	D2-1
	D2-2

	DZ1
	DZ1-1
	DZ1-2

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4
	J1-5

	J2
	J2-1
	J2-2

	J3
	J3-1
	J3-2

	J4
	J4-1
	J4-2
	J4-3
	J4-4

	J5
	J5-1
	J5-2

	K1
	K1-1
	K1-2

	LED1
	LED1-1
	LED1-2

	LED2
	LED2-1
	LED2-2

	LED3
	LED3-1
	LED3-2

	LED4
	LED4-1
	LED4-2

	LED5
	LED5-1
	LED5-2

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6
	P1-7
	P1-8
	P1-9
	P1-10
	P1-11
	P1-12

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3
	P2-4
	P2-5
	P2-6

	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3

	Q2
	Q2-1
	Q2-2
	Q2-3

	Q3
	Q3-1
	Q3-2
	Q3-3

	Q4
	Q4-1
	Q4-2
	Q4-3

	Q5
	Q5-D
	Q5-G
	Q5-S

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	R10
	R10-1
	R10-2

	R11
	R11-1
	R11-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	R13
	R13-1
	R13-2

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16
	U1-17
	U1-18
	U1-19
	U1-20
	U1-21
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-24
	U1-25
	U1-26
	U1-27
	U1-28
	U1-29
	U1-30
	U1-31
	U1-32

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-7
	U2-8
	U2-9
	U2-10
	U2-11
	U2-12
	U2-13
	U2-14
	U2-15
	U2-16
	U2-17
	U2-18
	U2-19
	U2-20
	U2-21
	U2-22
	U2-23
	U2-24
	U2-25
	U2-26
	U2-27
	U2-28
	U2-29
	U2-30
	U2-31
	U2-32
	U2-33
	U2-34
	U2-35
	U2-36
	U2-37
	U2-38
	U2-39
	U2-40
	U2-41
	U2-42
	U2-43
	U2-44


	Nets
	5V
	Pins
	C9-1
	LED1-1
	LED2-1
	LED3-1
	P2-2
	Q1-2
	R5-2
	U1-5


	5VOUT
	Pins
	C2-2
	C6-1
	LED4-1
	R4-1
	U2-13
	U2-40

	NetLabels
	5VOUT
	5VOUT
	5VOUT
	5VOUT


	BRA
	Pins
	J2-1
	R6-2
	R8-2
	U2-9

	NetLabels
	BRA


	BRB
	Pins
	J3-1
	R7-1
	R9-2
	U2-25

	NetLabels
	BRB


	C\S\
	Pins
	J1-5
	P1-6
	P1-8
	P1-10
	P1-12
	R4-2
	U2-18

	NetLabels
	C\S\
	C\S\
	C\S\


	CLK
	NetLabels
	CLK


	DIR
	Pins
	J1-1
	P1-2
	R1-1
	R14-1
	U2-41

	NetLabels
	DIR
	DIR
	DIR
	DIR


	E\N\
	Pins
	J1-3
	R3-1
	R10-1
	U2-19

	NetLabels
	E\N\
	E\N\
	E\N\


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-1
	C4-1
	C5-2
	C6-2
	C7-1
	C8-2
	C9-2
	DZ1-1
	J2-2
	J3-2
	K1-2
	P2-6
	Q5-S
	R1-2
	R2-2
	R3-2
	R6-1
	R7-2
	R15-1
	R16-1
	R17-1
	R18-1
	R19-1
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-29
	U2-17
	U2-21
	U2-39
	U2-43
	U2-44

	NetLabels
	GND
	GND
	GND
	GND


	MISO
	Pins
	P2-1
	U2-14

	NetLabels
	MISO
	MISO


	MOSI
	Pins
	P2-4
	U2-15

	NetLabels
	MOSI
	MOSI


	NetD1_1
	Pins
	D1-1
	J5-2
	R11-2


	NetDZ1_2
	Pins
	DZ1-2
	Q5-G
	R11-1


	NetJ5_1
	Pins
	J5-1
	Q5-D


	NetLED1_2
	Pins
	LED1-2
	Q2-3


	NetLED2_2
	Pins
	LED2-2
	Q3-3


	NetLED3_2
	Pins
	LED3-2
	Q4-3


	NetLED4_2
	Pins
	LED4-2
	R15-2


	NetLED5_1
	Pins
	LED5-1
	Q1-3


	NetLED5_2
	Pins
	LED5-2
	R19-2


	NetP1_1
	Pins
	P1-1
	U1-19


	NetP1_3
	Pins
	P1-3
	U1-20


	NetP1_5
	Pins
	P1-5
	U1-21


	NetP1_7
	Pins
	P1-7
	U1-22


	NetP1_9
	Pins
	P1-9
	U1-23


	NetP1_11
	Pins
	P1-11
	U1-24


	NetQ1_1
	Pins
	Q1-1
	R10-2


	NetQ2_1
	Pins
	Q2-1
	R12-2


	NetQ2_2
	Pins
	Q2-2
	R16-2


	NetQ3_1
	Pins
	Q3-1
	R13-2


	NetQ3_2
	Pins
	Q3-2
	R17-2


	NetQ4_1
	Pins
	Q4-1
	R14-2


	NetQ4_2
	Pins
	Q4-2
	R18-2


	NetU1_1
	Pins
	U1-1


	NetU1_2
	Pins
	U1-2


	NetU1_4
	Pins
	U1-4


	NetU1_9
	Pins
	U1-9


	NetU1_10
	Pins
	U1-10


	NetU1_11
	Pins
	U1-11


	NetU1_12
	Pins
	U1-12


	NetU1_13
	Pins
	U1-13


	NetU1_14
	Pins
	U1-14


	NetU1_15
	Pins
	U1-15


	NetU1_16
	Pins
	U1-16


	NetU1_17
	Pins
	U1-17


	NetU1_18
	Pins
	U1-18


	NetU1_25
	Pins
	U1-25


	NetU1_26
	Pins
	U1-26


	NetU1_27
	Pins
	U1-27


	NetU1_28
	Pins
	U1-28


	NetU1_30
	Pins
	U1-30


	NetU1_31
	Pins
	U1-31


	NetU1_32
	Pins
	U1-32


	NetU2_1
	Pins
	U2-1


	NetU2_20
	Pins
	U2-20


	NetU2_33
	Pins
	U2-33


	NetU2_34
	Pins
	U2-34


	OA1
	Pins
	J4-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-7
	U2-8

	NetLabels
	OA1
	OA1
	OA1
	OA1
	OA1


	OA2
	Pins
	J4-2
	U2-5
	U2-6
	U2-10
	U2-11

	NetLabels
	OA2
	OA2
	OA2
	OA2
	OA2


	OB1
	Pins
	J4-3
	U2-26
	U2-27
	U2-31
	U2-32

	NetLabels
	OB1
	OB1
	OB1
	OB1
	OB1


	OB2
	Pins
	J4-4
	U2-23
	U2-24
	U2-28
	U2-29

	NetLabels
	OB2
	OB2
	OB2
	OB2
	OB2


	REST
	Pins
	K1-1
	P2-5
	R5-1
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	REST
	REST


	SCK
	Pins
	P2-3
	U2-16

	NetLabels
	SCK
	SCK


	SG_TST
	Pins
	J1-4
	R12-1
	U2-38

	NetLabels
	SG_TST
	SG_TST
	SG_TST


	SRA
	Pins
	R8-1
	U2-12

	NetLabels
	SRA


	SRB
	Pins
	R9-1
	U2-22

	NetLabels
	SRB


	STEP
	Pins
	J1-2
	P1-4
	R2-1
	R13-1
	U2-42

	NetLabels
	STEP
	STEP
	STEP
	STEP


	TST_ANA
	Pins
	U2-37

	NetLabels
	TST_ANA


	VHS
	Pins
	C3-2
	U2-35

	NetLabels
	VHS


	VSA
	Pins
	C1-1
	C3-1
	C4-2
	C5-1
	C7-2
	C8-1
	D1-2
	D2-2
	U2-4
	U2-30
	U2-36

	NetLabels
	VSA
	VSA


	VIN1
	Pins
	D2-1
	U1-8

	NetLabels
	VIN1
	VIN1


	VS
	NetLabels
	VS






